RESULTATS, 1 AOUT 2017

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Fabienne Pasquier Eugene Pasquier
Kathrin Ducotterd

Brian Finch-Wabnitz

Janine Zurkinden
Farideh Hank
Danielle Cosandey

Marita Enderli

Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Anne-Marie De Mont
Marie-José Schmid Marcienne Progin
Denise Thalmann Anne-Lise Romanens
Maria van Erp Maryse Mudry
Lucia Agazzi Marie-Antoinette Krahenbhl

Isabelle Meyer Heidi Fuhrer

MP
141.0
135.0
119.0
116.0
109.0
108.0
93.0
91.0
86.0
82.0

%
65.28
62.50
55.09
53.70
50.46
50.00
43.06
42.13
39.81
37.96
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/08/01/pair/10
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